
 
 

General accessories – Contacts for plastic and metal circular connectors 
 

TT93    -  
 

  Shell Size 

 
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 17 23 

Contacts 
 

Ø Wire 
(mm²/inch²) 

AWG 
Ø Isolator 
(mm/inch) 

4 9 14 24 37

26 
0,05-0,14 

0.00008-0.00022 
26-30 

0,4-0,8 
0.02-0.03 

O O O O O

 24 
0,14-0,25 

0.00021-0.00039 
24-26 

0,8-1,4 
0.03-0.06 

O O O O O

 21 
0,25-0,5 

0.00039-0.00078 
20-24 

2,0-2,5 
0.08-0.1 

O O O O O

 20 
0,25-0,5 

0.00039-0.00078 
20-24 

1,1-1,8 
0.04-0.07 

O O O O O

 17 
0,75-1,5 

0.00116-0.00233 
16-18 

2,0-3,5 
0.08-0.14 

A O A O A 

 16 
0,75-1,5 

0.00116-0.00233 
16-18 

2,0-2,5 
0.08-0.1 

O O O O O

 14 
1,5-2,5 

0.00233-0.00388 
14-16 

2,0-4,0 
0.08-0.16 

A O A O A 

13 
2,5-4,0 

0.00388-0.00620 
12-14 

2,8-4,2 
0.11-0.17 

A B A B A 

12 
2,5-4,0 

0.00388-0.00620 
12-14 

2,8-3,5 
0.11-0.14 

A O A O A 

 Coating 

T Tin Matt 

G Gold 0,38μm 

U Tin Bright 

H Gold 0,75μm 

I Gold Flash 

 Contact Type 

P Pin 

S Socket 

G 
Early Make 

Pin 

 Packaging 
Coil 

Direction 

2 
Loose piece contacts 

500 pcs 
- 

3 

Reeled 5000 pcs 
Pin AWG 12-14 – 

Socket AWG 14-16 & 
AWG 12-14 on coil 3000 

pcs 

 
 

A 

4 See Section 3 B 

5 See Section 3 C 

6 See Section 3 D 

O   Unrestricted use A   Ø Isolator max. 0,126 inch B   Ø Isolator max. 0,158 inch 


